
Name Organization Phone Number Email Address
Edward Pauls NHT-Enterprise 202-333-8931 x 120 epauls@nhtinc.org
Kevin R. Woodley Duball, LLC 703-234-5634 woodleykr@duball-llc.com
Sasha-Gaye Angus Telesis Corporation 202-295-1281 sgangus@telesiscorp.com
Sarah Constant Mission First HDC 202-223-3401 sconstant@missionfirsthousing.org
Angela Williams Mission First HDC 202-223-3402 awilliams@missionfirsthousing.org
Donna Creedon Mission First HDC 202-223-3403 dcreedon@missionfirsthousing.org
Shawn Samuel JDC Construction Management 202-463-1950 Samuel@jdc-construction.com
Michael Day Cunningham Quill Architects 202-337-0090 mday@cunninghamquill.com
Kendra Chong Cunningham Quill Architects 202-337-0090 kchong@cunninghamquill.com
Ben Hoelscher Studio Twenty Seven Architecture 202-939-0027 bhoelscher@studio27arch.com
Natalie Mutchler Studio Twenty Seven Architecture 202-939-0027 nmutchler@studio27arch.com
Synfoni Bailey-Green NorthEast Collaborative Architects 202-888-9941 sgreen@ncarchitects.com
Dubem Sarah Aniebonam NorthEast Collaborative Architects 202-888-9941
Charmaine I. Josiah SK&A Structural Engineers 202-659-2520 x 243 charmainej@skaengineers.com
Kendra Parzen EHT Traceries, Inc. 202-393-1199 Kendra.parzen@traceries.com
Fernando Bonilla-Verdesoto Soto Architecture & Urban Design, PLLC 202-909-5485 Fernando@sotopllc.com
Jeff Blackwell Victory Housing, Inc. 301-493-0424 blackwell@victoryhousing.org
Matt Michetti Gilbane Development Company 517-344-8355 mmichetti@gilbaneco.com
Tarek Al Hariri Georgetown Design Group 202-857-0060 talhriri@gdgcorp.com
Nazir Salem Georgetown Design Group 202-857-0060 nsalem@gdgcorp.com
G. Thomas Borger Borger Management, Inc. 202-898-1880 tborger@borgermanagement.com
Joseph E. Borger Borger Management, Inc. 202-898-1880 jborger@borgermanagement.com
Michael A. Barboza Borger Management, Inc. 202-898-1880 mbarboza@borgermanagement.com
Michael J. Borger Borger Management, Inc. 202-898-1880 mjborger@borgermanagement.com
Terry Busby Urban Structures, Inc. 202-439-0264 tbusby@erols.com
Nathan Grimsley MC Engineers 202-244-8880 x 18 ngrimsley@mce-dc.com
Holly Bray Love Funding 202-887-08475 hbray@lovefunding.com
Steve Dickens Eric Colbert & Associates, PC 202-545-7007 sdickens@eca-pc.com
George Ty Simpson Spectrum Management 202-546-2080 gtsimpson@smusa.us
Bill MacRostie MacRostie Historic Advisors, LLC 202-567-6055 bmacrostie@mac-ha.com
David Bonauto Thoron Capital 330-807-7231 dbonauto@thoron.com
Matt Engel Community Preservation and Development Corporation 301-960-8730 mengel@cpdc.org

Brett Meringoff Winn Companies 202-609-7214 bmeringoff@winnco.com
Sherief Elfar Torti Gallas 202-352-5433 selfar@tortigallas.com
Charles King CSG Urban Partners 202-347-8257 cking@csgurban.com
Bobby Bosfield CSG Urban Partners 202-347-8257 bbosfield@csgurban.com
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